PCBN/PCD
PCBN/PCD
TURNING TOOLS
055
Turning
PCBN
/PCD
 Turning Tools

 Turning Tools
WINTECH
Ordering Code  Edge
 Dimensions(mm) PCD
Grades of PCD
L D S d1 R γ
（°）
YP1VCGW110302 1 3.0 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.2 0 ○ ● ○ ●
YP1VCGW110304 1 3.0 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.4 0 ○ ● ○ ●
YP1VCGW110302Q5 1 3.0 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.2 5 ○ ● ○ ●
YP1VCGW110304Q5 1 3.0 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.4 5 ○ ● ○ ●
YP1VCGW110302Q7 1 3.0 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.2 7 ○ ● ○ ●
YP1VCGW110304Q7 1 3.0 6.35 3.18 2.8 0.4 7 ○ ● ○ ●
YP1VCGW160404 1 3.0 9.525 4.76 4.4 0.4 0 ● ● ○ ○
YP1VCGW160408 1 3.0 9.525 4.76 4.4 0.8 0 ● ● ○ ○
YP1VCGW160404Q5 1 3.0 9.525 4.76 4.4 0.4 5 ● ● ○ ○
YP1VCGW160408Q5 1 3.0 9.525 4.76 4.4 0.8 5 ● ● ○ ○
YP1VCGW160404Q7 1 3.0 9.525 4.76 4.4 0.4 7 ● ● ○ ○
YP1VCGW160408Q7 1 3.0 9.525 4.76 4.4 0.8 7 ● ● ○ ○
Rhombic 35°，with Hole
VCGW
D
99